
Contacts for Foreign Languages at Brown University 
http://www.brown.edu/Departments/CLS 

 

Akkadian: Matthew Rutz (Egyptology) 
Matthew_Rutz@brown.edu, x 36312 

 

American Sign Language:  Timothy Riker 
(Center for Language Studies) 
Timothy_Riker@brown.edu, x33043 

 

Arabic:  Mirena Christoff  
(Center for Language Studies)                                       
Mirena_Christoff@brown.edu x31278 
 

Catalan:  Laia Darder (Center for Language 
Studies) Language_Studies@brown.edu, 
x33043 

 

Chinese: Lung Hua Hu (East Asian Studies) 
Lung-Hua_Hu@brown.edu   x39765 

 

Czech: Masako Fidler (Slavic Languages)  
Masako_Fidler@brown.edu ,  x33933 

 

Egyptian (Middle): James P. Allen 
(Egyptology) jamespallen@brown.edu, 
x33712 

 

French: Annie Wiart (French Studies) 
Annie_Wiart@brown.edu, x 33222 

 

German: Jane Sokolosky (German Studies) 
Jane_Sokolosky@brown.edu, x32788 

 

 

 

 

Greek (Ancient): Joe Pucci (Classics) 
Joseph_Pucci@brown.edu, x 33958 

 

Greek (Modern): Elsa Amanatidou (Classics) 
Elsa_Amanatidou@brown.edu,  x37482 

 

Haittian Creole: Patrick Sylvain (Center for 
Language Studies) 
Patick_Sylvain@brown.edu x32106 

 

Hebrew(Modern): Ruth Adler Ben Yehuda 
(Judaic Studies) Ruti@brown.edu, x37563 

 

Hebrew (Biblical): Jennifer Singietary 
(Judaic Studies) 
Jennifer_Singletary@brown.edu, x33912 

 
Hindi/Urdu: Ashok Koul  
(Center for Language Studies) 
Ashok_Koul@brown.edu, x33158 
 

 
Italian: Cristina Abbona-Sneider  
(Italian Studies) 
Cristina_Abbona@brown.edu, x33970 
 

Japanese: Kiko Yamashita (East Asian 
Studies) Kikuko_Yamashita@brown.edu 
x33703 

 
Korean: Hye-Sook Wang 
(East Asian Studies)  
Hye-Sook_Wang@brown.edu,  x33869 
 

Latin: Joe Pucci (Classics) 
Joseph_Pucci@brown.edu, x33958 
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Persian (Modern): Iraj Anvar 
 (Center for Language Studies) 
Iraj_Anvar@brown.edu,  x31773 

Polish: Maggie Harrison (Slavic Languages) 
Maggie_Harrison@brown.edu, x32689 

Portuguese: Patricia Sobral 
(Portuguese and Brazilian Studies) 
Patricia_Sobral@brown.edu,  x39690 
 

Russian: Lynne Debenedette  
(Slavic Languages) 
Lynne_Debenedette@brown.edu, x37572 
 

Sanskrit: James Fitzgerald  
(Classics) James_Fitzgerald@brown.edu 
x32101 
 

Spanish: Beth Bauer(Hispanic Studies) 
Beth_Bauer@brown.edu, x33772 

Victoria Smith, (Hispanic Studies) 
Victoria_Smith@brown.edu, x32675 

Swedish: (German Studies Department) 
German_Studies@brown.edu, x32596 
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